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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

AZEEM AJMAL 

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN 

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB KHAN 

MIAN FARRUKH BIN SAEED 

NADEEM SIKANDAR 

MUHAMMAD SAJID 

MIRZA SHAN ELAHI BAIG 

SHOUKAT HUSSAIN 

AHSAN MEHBOOB 

MUHAMMAD MUNAWWAR TEHSEEN 

RABIA BASRI 

MUHAMMAD WAQAR SABIR 

CH.  MUHAMMAD ABDUL QADIR
AKRAM 

NAWAB KHAN

AJMAL ATEEQ AJMAL

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

KHAWAR ABBAS

ALLAH BAKHSH KHAN

MIAN MUHAMMAD SAEED

JUMMA KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MIRZA REASAT ALI BIAG

MUHAMMAD AYUB

MEHBOOB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BOOTA ZAHID

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SABIR KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

77501364

77501667

77501737

77502705

77501351

77501758

77501032

77500330

77500230

77500718

77501368

77502453

77502703

77500002

77500908

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CANAL PATWARI (HAVELI CANAL CIRCLE, MULTAN)   -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

23

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

MUHAMMAD KASHIF AZAM 

ARSLAN AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS JAVED 

ABDUL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

MUHAMMAD ASIM 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 

IRFAN YAQOOB 

CH. MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD AZAM LODHI

RANA MUHAMMAD SAEED

JAVED AKHTAR

AKHTAR ALI

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NASIR

HASHIM ALI IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

77500352

77501996

77502486

77500398

77502565

77502373

77502777

77501374

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CANAL PATWARI (HAVELI CANAL CIRCLE, MULTAN)   -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

23

WASEEM SARWAR 

MUHAMMAD ASIF RASHEED 

MUHAMMAD AAMIR 

IFTIKHAR MEHDI 

ADEEL IMTIAZ 

GHULAM SARWAR

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN JAFFRI

IMTIAZ AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

77500240

77500289

77500293

77500419

77500491

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

Revision No. 1 Case #  24G2023
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CANAL PATWARI (HAVELI CANAL CIRCLE, MULTAN)   -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

23

KAMRAN SARFRAZ 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD NAWAZ 

NADEEM ALTAF 

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR 

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 

MUHAMMAD SAAD HASSAN 

ADNAN TUFAIL 

CHAN SABTUL HASSAN 

SHAHZAIB KHAN 

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL 

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

ABDUL JABBAR

MAZHAR HUSSAIN BALOCH

MUHAMMAD ALTAF

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

ABDUL LATIF

AHMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

SADDIQUE AHMAD SAQI

MUBARIK ALI

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

77500492

77500496

77500550

77500555

77500592

77500609

77500992

77501233

77501385

77502194

77502708

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Revision No. 1 Case #  24G2023

RAO WAHAB SAMI 
RAO SAMI UR REHMAN

1 77500166 MULTAN

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.
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Father's Name
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Special Person/
Women/Minorities
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PUNJAB IRRIGATION

23

Note :
1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
 
2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

Revision No. 1 Case #  24G2023


